
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

80 

145 

7 

68 

15 

65 

71 

99 

180 

48 

92 

11 

28 

51 

Name 

Dakota Dickerson 

Steven Powers 

Dean Busk 

Clement Lee 

Sean Bradley 

Dave Tweedlie 

Curtis Gong 

Bill Nelson 

Giorgio Pierangeli 

Jim Rueff 

Eric Thomas 

Jorge Diaz 

Stephen McHenry 

Daniel Langon 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

2:05.869 

2:06.172 

2:06.686 

2:07.891 

2:08.149 

2:09.037 

2:09.499 

2:09.638 

2:10.963 

2:14.606 

2:14.874 

2:15.024 

2:18.230 

Laps 

8 

10 

10 

4 

6 

7 

4 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

10 

Diff 

0.303 

0.817 

2.022 

2.280 

3.168 

3.630 

3.769 

5.094 

8.737 

9.005 

9.155 

12.361 

Make 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Mista 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2009 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

Color 

Black 

Orange 

Silver/Red 

Black 

Orange/Blue 

White/Black 

Silver 

Blue 

Silver 

Red/Black 

White/Green 

Grey 

Green 

Silver 

Sponsor 

R u s h  M o t o r s p o r t s / O a k le y  

A m e r i f i r s t  F i n / m i a t a c a g e . c o m  

C om m ercia l B rok e r 

RM Autosports 

I r o n  C a n y o n  M o t o r s p o r t s  

T e a m  T w e e d ile  R a c in g  

RM Autosports 

Rush Motorsports 

Oliva Resturant 

RM Autosports 

Self 

B ig g e  C r a n e ,  C e r in i  M t r s p t  

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  #51 transponder inoperative 

Printed: 4/29/2016 5:18:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont 

Series Race Director: RJ Gordy 

Region Chief Steward: Barbara Knox 

Chairman, SOM: Marge Binks 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

U.S. Major Tour  Sanction #16-M-4050S 

Group 1 SM 

Friday Group 1 Qualifying  

Qualifying started at 13:07:32 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CCW 2.920 miles 

4/29/2016 12:50 PM 

  Warren Smith Memorial       
Western Conference Round 7 & 8


